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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Multi-Medalists All Events
Without relay events

YOB 2005 - 2006, Boys

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 MKD Swimming Club Orion 2 - - 2
2. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 MKD Vardar 2018 - 2 - 2
3. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 13 MKD PK Mladost - - 2 2

2001 and younger, Boys

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 MKD 5 2 - 7
2. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 17 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 3 4 - 7
3. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 17 MKD Swiming club Vardar Skopje 3 2 - 5
4. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 16 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 3 - 2 5
5. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 14 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 2 2 1 5
6. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 16 MKD Swimming Club Orion - 3 2 5
7. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 16 MKD Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje - 2 1 3
8. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 15 MKD Vip Rabotnicki - 1 1 2

 RADEVSKI, Nikola 16 MKD Swimming Club Orion - 1 1 2
10. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 MKD Swimming Club Orion - - 3 3
11. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 MKD Swimming Club Orion - - 2 2

2003 and younger, Boys

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 MKD 8 - - 8
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 14 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 6 1 1 8
3. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 15 MKD Vip Rabotnicki 1 3 2 6
4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 MKD Swimming Club Orion 1 2 - 3
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 MKD Swimming Club Orion - 4 3 7
6. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 MKD Vardar 2018 - 3 - 3
7. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 MKD Vardar 2018 - 2 2 4
8. TANUROVSKI, David 14 MKD Vardar 2018 - 1 1 2
9. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 MKD - - 3 3

10. STOJCESKI, pavle 13 MKD Swimming club Aqva Skopje - - 2 2

2005 and younger, Boys

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 MKD Swimming Club Orion 7 - - 7
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 MKD Vardar 2018 3 - 3 6
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 MKD Vardar 2018 2 2 2 6
4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 MKD Swimming Club Orion 1 3 - 4
5. STOJCESKI, pavle 13 MKD Swimming club Aqva Skopje - 3 2 5
6. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 MKD - 3 - 3
7. GUZIK, Marko 12 MKD PK Mladost - 1 3 4
8. MANOV, Mane 13 MKD - - 2 2

2007 and younger, Boys

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 MKD Vardar 2018 7 1 - 8
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 MKD Swimming Club Orion 4 2 - 6
3. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 MKD SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1 2 - 3
4. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 MKD SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1 1 - 2
5. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 MKD Vardar 2018 - 3 2 5
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6. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 10 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 2 3 5
7. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 MKD Vardar 2018 - 2 1 3
8. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 MKD SC Beta Sharks Skopje - - 3 3
9. JANEV, Ognen 11 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - - 2 2

Open, Men

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 18 MKD Swimming Club Orion 4 1 1 6
2. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 16 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 3 - - 3
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 MKD 2 3 - 5
4. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 18 MKD Swimming club ORkia 2012 Bitola 2 - - 2
5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 24 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 1 2 2 5
6. POP ACEV, Evgenij 30 MKD Vardar 2018 1 1 - 2
7. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 14 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 1 - 3 4
8. JOVANOV, Jakov 22 MKD 1 - 1 2

 SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 20 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 1 - 1 2
10. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 17 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 4 1 5
11. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 16 MKD Swimming Club Orion - 2 3 5
12. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 17 MKD Swiming club Vardar Skopje - 1 2 3

YOB 2005 - 2006, Girls

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 3 1 - 4
2. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 1 1 2
3. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - - 2 2

2001 and younger, Women

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 MKD Swimming Club Orion 8 - - 8
2. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 17 MKD Swimming Club Orion 4 2 1 7
3. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 15 MKD PK Mladost 3 1 - 4
4. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 1 5 2 8
5. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 MKD 1 - 3 4
6. GAJIK, Marija 16 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 5 2 7
7. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 2 1 3
8. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 14 MKD - 1 2 3
9. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 MKD PK Mladost - 1 1 2

10. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - - 2 2

2003 and younger, Girls

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 MKD Swimming Club Orion 8 - - 8
2. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 15 MKD PK Mladost 4 - 1 5
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 2 6 - 8
4. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 2 1 1 4
5. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 MKD 1 2 1 4
6. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 2 1 3

 TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 MKD SC Beta Sharks Skopje - 2 1 3
8. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 MKD Swimming Club Orion - 1 4 5
9. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 MKD PK Mladost - 1 3 4

10. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 14 MKD - 1 2 3
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2005 and younger, Girls

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 MKD Swimming Club Orion 7 - - 7
2. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 3 - - 3
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 2 2 - 4
4. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 MKD 1 2 2 5
5. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 MKD Swimming Club Orion - 2 3 5
6. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 2 2 4
7. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 2 1 3

 TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 MKD SC Beta Sharks Skopje - 2 1 3
9. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 1 1 2

10. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - - 2 2

2007 and younger, Girls

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 MKD Swimming Club Orion 5 3 - 8
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 4 1 - 5
3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 MKD SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4 - 2 6
4. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11 MKD Swimming club Oktopod Skopje - 5 2 7
5. ZHABOKOVA, Ana 11 MKD SC Beta Sharks Skopje - 2 1 3
6. GOSHEVA, Rosana 11 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 1 2 3
7. MARKOVIK, Jovana 10 MKD SC Beta Sharks Skopje - - 2 2

 TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 MKD Vardar 2018 - - 2 2

Open, Women

Place  Name Age Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 MKD Swimming Club Orion 8 - - 8
2. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 17 MKD Swimming Club Orion 4 2 1 7
3. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 15 MKD PK Mladost 3 1 - 4
4. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje 1 5 2 8
5. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 MKD 1 - 3 4
6. GAJIK, Marija 16 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 5 2 7
7. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - 2 1 3
8. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 14 MKD - 1 2 3
9. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 MKD PK Mladost - 1 1 2

10. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12 MKD Plivacki Klub Skopje - - 2 2


